SO-TPL-12TA40W 40W AC200-240V 120° L1200xW95xH804800lm 2700-6500K >80 IP65>0.9
 30W   3600lm 2700-6500K >80SO-TPL-06TB30W AC200-240V 120° L600xW125xH88 IP65>0.9
LED TRIPROOF LIGHT
Features
• Polycarbonate base & cover, impact resistant & high transmittance
• Classic version tri-proof  light with LED source inside, more tradtional
• High luminous flux SMD LED with LM80 report
• Overall luminous efficacy from 120-140LPW
• Non-ficker LED driver with UL/TUV/SAA/CE certified
• Surface mount & suspended installation optional
• Stainless steel buckles and brackets for strong connection
• Dimmable / Mircrowave Sensor / Emergency available
Specifications
   Classic T Series
LED Tri-proof Light Classic T Series SO-TPL-06TA20W 20W AC200-240V 120° L600xW95xH802400lm 2700-6500K >80 IP65
Beam AngleItem No.
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
Dimensions
(mm)
IPPF
>0.9
SO-TPL-15TA50W 50W AC200-240V 120° L1500xW95xH806000lm 2700-6500K >80 IP65>0.9
Light Distribution Curve [Unit:cd]
3
SO-TPL-12TB60W 60W AC200-240V 120° L1200xW125xH887200lm 2700-6500K >80 IP65>0.9
 80W   9600lm 2700-6500K >80SO-TPL-15TB80W AC200-240V 120° L1500xW125xH88 IP65>0.9
SO-TPL-12TB50W 50W AC200-240V 120° L1200xW125xH886000lm 2700-6500K >80 IP65>0.9
SO-TPL-15TB60W 60W AC200-240V 120° L1500xW125xH887200lm 2700-6500K >80 IP65>0.9
 40W   4800lm 2700-6500K >80SO-TPL-12TB40W AC200-240V 120° L1200xW125xH88 IP65>0.9